
European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 36 21.01.2007
2 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 128 22.03.2009
3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 59 05.04.2007
4 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 76 21.12.2007
5 PROSSE Art BEL 144 15.07.2007
6 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 39 06.02.2007
7 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 6 21.07.2008
8 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 3 04.01.2007
9 PELOV Stanimir BUL 32 27.06.2007
10 CACEK Simon CZE 49 27.08.2007
11 KRAL Lumir CZE 84 05.08.2007
12 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 365 01.07.2009
13 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 224 01.07.2009
14 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 199 04.09.2007
15 NORSK Frederik Dahl DEN 514 29.01.2009
16 WULFF Oliver DEN 72 22.06.2007
17 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel ESP 94 06.01.2008
18 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP 136 06.10.2007
19 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP 123 18.12.2007
20 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 60 26.04.2007
21 BABICHEV Georgii EST 98 18.04.2007
22 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN 379 31.12.2007
23 SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 236 19.09.2009
24 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 378 02.11.2007
25 BILLOD Thomas FRA 17 13.01.2007
26 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 55 26.09.2007
27 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 22 26.04.2007
28 GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 56 09.10.2007
29 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 34 22.08.2008
30 HETHERINGTON Miller GBR 42 12.06.2007
31 HIYAMA Yoji GBR 66 22.10.2007
32 PICK Henry GBR 124 11.05.2007
33 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 228 12.08.2009
34 JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti GEO 16.10.2008
35 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 218 19.07.2007
36 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 24 22.04.2009
37 DUENGER Karl GER 61 22.06.2007
38 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 9 18.01.2008
39 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 63 28.08.2007
40 WEBER Leonard GER 35 02.05.2008
41 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 172 15.10.2008
42 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 27 11.01.2008
43 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 239 03.09.2007
44 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 40 15.05.2007
45 BERKESZI Daniel HUN 10 09.08.2007
46 CSOBA Botond HUN 51 15.06.2007
47 FABO Akos HUN 46 30.07.2007
48 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 19 04.07.2007
49 BAR ON YONATAN ISR 25.07.2009
50 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 277 24.06.2008
51 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR 226 28.08.2009
52 NIKOLYENKO GEORGI ISR 20.11.2007
53 MURTAS Christian ITA 23 03.01.2008
54 REALE Leonardo ITA 5 07.08.2008
55 REALE Valerio ITA 8 01.03.2007
56 SIBILLO Massimo ITA 7 11.01.2007
57 CHIANG Enno NED 117 03.05.2007
58 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 58 12.09.2008
59 FLASZAK Antoni POL 116 29.05.2007
60 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 75 18.07.2008
61 SZPAK Bruno POL 99 06.03.2007
62 LIMA Jose POR 01.04.2008
63 SEIXO Rodrigo POR 04.05.2007
64 ENE Michael ROU 77 05.07.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 GAVRILA Cristian ROU 89 26.01.2007
66 MACOVEI Cristian ROU 20 18.10.2007
67 NITU Horia ROU 81 17.10.2007
68 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 382 10.04.2007
69 ANSERMET Loic SUI 259 18.10.2009
70 EICHLER Victor SUI 127 10.10.2007
71 KONG Lingyu SWE 87 19.03.2009
72 PERSSON Malte SWE 498 09.06.2007
73 PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE 425 06.05.2007
74 TANERLER Arda TUR 2 29.06.2007
75 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 14 26.04.2007
76 YAMAN Furkan TUR 11 17.04.2007
77 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 111 25.05.2007
78 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 57 07.05.2007
79 SKOROKHOD Daniil UKR 25 16.02.2007
80 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII UKR 28 28.11.2008



12 pools
4 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
60 (75.00% of 80) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TANERLER Arda TUR 2
2 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 3
3 REALE Leonardo ITA 5
4 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 6
5 SIBILLO Massimo ITA 7
6 REALE Valerio ITA 8
7 MAKLAKOV Julian GER 9
8 BERKESZI Daniel HUN 10
9 YAMAN Furkan TUR 11
10 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 14
11 BILLOD Thomas FRA 17
12 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 19
13 MACOVEI Cristian ROU 20
14 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 22
15 MURTAS Christian ITA 23
16 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 24
17 SKOROKHOD Daniil UKR 25
18 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 27
19 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII UKR 28
20 PELOV Stanimir BUL 32
21 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 34
22 WEBER Leonard GER 35
23 ALIYEV RESUL AZE 36
24 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 39
25 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 40
26 HETHERINGTON Miller GBR 42
27 FABO Akos HUN 46
28 CACEK Simon CZE 49
29 CSOBA Botond HUN 51
30 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 55
31 GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 56
32 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 57
33 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 58
34 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 59
35 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 60
36 DUENGER Karl GER 61
37 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 63
38 HIYAMA Yoji GBR 66
39 WULFF Oliver DEN 72
40 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 75
41 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 76
42 ENE Michael ROU 77
43 NITU Horia ROU 81
44 KRAL Lumir CZE 84
45 KONG Lingyu SWE 87
46 GAVRILA Cristian ROU 89
47 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel ESP 94
48 BABICHEV Georgii EST 98
49 SZPAK Bruno POL 99
50 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 111
51 FLASZAK Antoni POL 116
52 CHIANG Enno NED 117
53 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP 123
54 PICK Henry GBR 124
55 EICHLER Victor SUI 127
56 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 128
57 ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP 136
58 PROSSE Art BEL 144
59 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 172
60 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 199
61 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 218
62 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 224
63 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR 226



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 228
65 SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 236
66 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 239
67 ANSERMET Loic SUI 259
68 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 277
69 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 365
70 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 378
71 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN 379
72 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 382
73 PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE 425
74 PERSSON Malte SWE 498
75 NORSK Frederik Dahl DEN 514
76 SEIXO Rodrigo POR
77 BAR ON YONATAN ISR
78 NIKOLYENKO GEORGI ISR
79 LIMA Jose POR
80 JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti GEO



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 21

14:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

TANERLER Arda TUR

DALEKOV Simeon BUL

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE

HOCEVAR Miha SLO

SZPAK Bruno POL

BABICHEV Georgii EST

PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE

Strip 22

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

ALIYEV RESUL AZE

PERSSON Malte SWE

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN

GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL

ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR

AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel ESP

HETHERINGTON Miller GBR

Strip 24

14:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
DECKER Laura (USA)

FLASZAK Antoni POL

WEBER Leonard GER

REALE Leonardo ITA

MACHAJ Jiri CZE

FABO Akos HUN

GAVRILA Cristian ROU

NORSK Frederik Dahl DEN



Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

BRYDEN Joshua GBR

KONG Lingyu SWE

SEIXO Rodrigo POR

VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN

CACEK Simon CZE

GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL

CHIANG Enno NED

Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP

KRAL Lumir CZE

PELOV Stanimir BUL

CSOBA Botond HUN

BAR ON YONATAN ISR

ANSERMET Loic SUI

SIBILLO Massimo ITA

Strip 28

14:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)
CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

PICK Henry GBR

NIKOLYENKO GEORGI ISR

CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA

REALE Valerio ITA

PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE

ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII UKR

NITU Horia ROU



Strip 21

14:50

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

ENE Michael ROU

GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE

JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti GEO

GLOTTE Gleb ISR

EICHLER Victor SUI

MAKLAKOV Julian GER

GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA

Strip 22

14:50

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

LIMA Jose POR

GOGOKHIA SABA GEO

DABROWSKI Szymon POL

SKOROKHOD Daniil UKR

BERKESZI Daniel HUN

MAMMADLI NAHID AZE

ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP

Strip 24

14:50

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

YAMAN Furkan TUR

URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO

SIBELIUS Etienne FIN

KRZEMINSKI Adam POL

FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE



Strip 26

14:50

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

WULFF Oliver DEN

PROSSE Art BEL

HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE

FRABOULET ROMAN FRA

TOKER Ates Efe TUR

GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR

Strip 27

14:50

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
DECKER Laura (USA)

ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP

MURTAS Christian ITA

MACHAJ Vojtech CZE

SCHUMACHER Gideon GER

FRADELLOS Georgios GRE

BILLOD Thomas FRA

Strip 28

14:50

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

MACOVEI Cristian ROU

DUENGER Karl GER

KOVACS Lorinc HUN

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN

SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO

HIYAMA Yoji GBR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 REALE Leonardo ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 YAMAN Furkan TUR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
5 SKOROKHOD Daniil UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
6 REALE Valerio ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 CACEK Simon CZE 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8T BERKESZI Daniel HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
8T SIBILLO Massimo ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10T MAKLAKOV Julian GER 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
10T NITU Horia ROU 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13 FABO Akos HUN 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 PELOV Stanimir BUL 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
16T CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
16T GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
18 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
19 BILLOD Thomas FRA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
21 MACOVEI Cristian ROU 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 MURTAS Christian ITA 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
23 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
24 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
25 WEBER Leonard GER 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
26 TANERLER Arda TUR 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
27T GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
27T BRYDEN Joshua GBR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
30 CSOBA Botond HUN 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
31 BABICHEV Georgii EST 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
32 KRAL Lumir CZE 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
33 HETHERINGTON Miller GBR 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
34 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
35 DUENGER Karl GER 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
36 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
37 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
38 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 3 0.60 16 19 -3 Advanced
39 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII UKR 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
40 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
41 ENE Michael ROU 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
42 FLASZAK Antoni POL 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
43T ALIYEV RESUL AZE 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
43T CHIANG Enno NED 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
45 HIYAMA Yoji GBR 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
47 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
48 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
49 WULFF Oliver DEN 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
50 GAVRILA Cristian ROU 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
51 SZPAK Bruno POL 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
52 PERSSON Malte SWE 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
53 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
54 KONG Lingyu SWE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
55 SEIXO Rodrigo POR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
56T ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
56T GLOTTE Gleb ISR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
58 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
59 EICHLER Victor SUI 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
60 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 2 0.33 13 22 -9 Advanced
61 PROSSE Art BEL 1 0.20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
62 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
63 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 1 0.20 12 20 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
65 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
66 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP 1 0.17 25 28 -3 Eliminated
67 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
68 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
69 ANSERMET Loic SUI 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
70 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel ESP 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
71 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
72 PICK Henry GBR 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
73 BAR ON YONATAN ISR 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
74 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
75 SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
76T JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti GEO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
76T LIMA Jose POR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
78 NIKOLYENKO GEORGI ISR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
79 NORSK Frederik Dahl DEN 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
80 PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

1

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

2

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

3

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

2

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

3

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

4

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

6

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

7

(4) PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)

2

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

4

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

6

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

7

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

8

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

9

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

10

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

11

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

12

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

13

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

14

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

15

(4) PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
16

Table of 64

ITA

GBR

CZE

FRA

POL

DEN

FRA

HUN

(56) ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime
ESP

ROU

UKR

GER

POL

ISR

ITA

UKR

SLO

AZE

(28) GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas
BUL

ROU

AZE

(53) PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros
GRE

BUL

HUN

SWE

GBR

FRA

BUL

GEO

(4) PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos

GRE



Semi-Finals

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

6

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

7

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

9

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

10

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

11

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

12

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

13

(10) GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

14

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

15

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)

18

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

19

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

20

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

21

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

22

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

23

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

24

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

25

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

26

(23) GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

27

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

28

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

29

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

30

(31) ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

GER

HUN

FRA

UKR

POL

AZE

ROU

SWE

NED

ITA

GBR

TUR

SUI

ITA

CZE

(58) CALLES TAPONEN Oscar
FIN

UKR

TUR

(23) GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam
GRE

POL

POR

GER

BUL

ROU

GRE

AZE

EST

(34) ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian
ESP

TUR



Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)

1

Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

2

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Table of 8

ITA

GER

ROU

FRA

HUN

ITA

UKR

TUR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 REALE Leonardo ITA 07.08.2008
2 YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
3T FRABOULET ROMAN FRA 26.04.2007
3T CSOBA Botond HUN 15.06.2007
5 REALE Valerio ITA 01.03.2007
6 MACOVEI Cristian ROU 18.10.2007
7 WEBER Leonard GER 02.05.2008
8 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII UKR 28.11.2008
9 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 15.05.2007
10 SKOROKHOD Daniil UKR 16.02.2007
11 BERKESZI Daniel HUN 09.08.2007
12 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 26.09.2007
13 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 05.04.2007
14 MURTAS Christian ITA 03.01.2008
15 GROLLIOS Thomas Avraam GRE 11.01.2008
16 FESHCHENKO ANDRII UKR 07.05.2007
17 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 04.07.2007
18 CACEK Simon CZE 27.08.2007
19 SIBILLO Massimo ITA 11.01.2007
20T MAKLAKOV Julian GER 18.01.2008
20T NITU Horia ROU 17.10.2007
22 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 04.01.2007
23 FABO Akos HUN 30.07.2007
24 MAMMADLI NAHID AZE 21.12.2007
25 PELOV Stanimir BUL 27.06.2007
26 GIRAUD BAPTISTE FRA 09.10.2007
27 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 22.08.2008
28 KRAL Lumir CZE 05.08.2007
29 ROMAN BLANQUE Adrian ESP 26.04.2007
30 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 22.04.2009
31 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 22.03.2009
32 ENE Michael ROU 05.07.2008
33 BILLOD Thomas FRA 13.01.2007
34 ABROSIMOV DANIIL UKR 25.05.2007
35 TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
36 GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 21.07.2008
37 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 06.02.2007
38 BABICHEV Georgii EST 18.04.2007
39 HETHERINGTON Miller GBR 12.06.2007
40 DUENGER Karl GER 22.06.2007
41 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 26.04.2007
42 DABROWSKI Szymon POL 12.09.2008
43 FLASZAK Antoni POL 29.05.2007
44T ALIYEV RESUL AZE 21.01.2007
44T CHIANG Enno NED 03.05.2007
46 HIYAMA Yoji GBR 22.10.2007
47 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 15.10.2008
48 KRZEMINSKI Adam POL 18.07.2008
49 WULFF Oliver DEN 22.06.2007
50 GAVRILA Cristian ROU 26.01.2007
51 SZPAK Bruno POL 06.03.2007
52 PERSSON Malte SWE 09.06.2007
53 PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 03.09.2007
54 KONG Lingyu SWE 19.03.2009
55 SEIXO Rodrigo POR 04.05.2007
56T ECHANIZ RODRIGUEZ Jaime ESP 06.10.2007
56T GLOTTE Gleb ISR 24.06.2008
58 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar FIN 31.12.2007
59 EICHLER Victor SUI 10.10.2007
60 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 10.04.2007
61 PROSSE Art BEL 15.07.2007
62 GOLDFELD Vladimir ISR 28.08.2009
63 SCHUMACHER Gideon GER 28.08.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 19.07.2007
65 MACHAJ Vojtech CZE 01.07.2009
66 OLANGUA FERNANDEZ Dario ESP 18.12.2007
67 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 12.08.2009
68 VOUTILAINEN Xander FIN 02.11.2007
69 ANSERMET Loic SUI 18.10.2009
70 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel ESP 06.01.2008
71 MACHAJ Jiri CZE 01.07.2009
72 PICK Henry GBR 11.05.2007
73 BAR ON YONATAN ISR 25.07.2009
74 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN 04.09.2007
75 SIBELIUS Etienne FIN 19.09.2009
76T LIMA Jose POR 01.04.2008
76T JIMSHELEISHVILI Daviti GEO 16.10.2008
78 NIKOLYENKO GEORGI ISR 20.11.2007
79 NORSK Frederik Dahl DEN 29.01.2009
80 PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE 06.05.2007



European Cadets Fencing Championships
23.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1
BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA B 00688537 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA B 00833121 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 00835665 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 00003075 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 2
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 00689671 Ref: 2
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1



Total entries: 80
Total participants: 80
Top-32 ranked participants: 20
Number of countries represented: 25

AZE: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
TUR: 3 participants
DEN: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
FIN: 3 participants
POR: 2 participants
SUI: 2 participants
SLO: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants


